
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 6/5261

 2 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1R. Brewer 528726 6/5201

 3 FORGOT TO ASK Last start winner BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/2176

 4 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3Y 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1218

 5 DAISY'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 08/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 534141 4/3189

 6 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0174

 7 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/4J. Foley 544658 1/0153

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8150

 9 PETA STOP Last start placegetter DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Hill 541890 2/1144

 10 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0138

 11 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1125

 12 SEE ME NOW Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5123

 13 TOO BIAS Last start Country winner COO, 26/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 7/3170

 14 DANA JOJO Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 04/02/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690

 15 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Dropping in grade RIC, 04/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 8/7129

 16 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 528838 10/9210

 17 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 2Y 6Y 3P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2183

 18 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0170

 19 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5156

 20 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2156

 21 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0148

 22 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hill 541357 2/1144

 23 LEKTRA LEFT Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 545987 1/0138

 24 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0132

 25 ALL ABOUT MIA Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 526174 4/1129

 26 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1122

 27 DEATH VALLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 5/4117

 28 AWAY MISS Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2Y (FEL)Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6110

 29 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 538099 3/2105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 NO REBOUND Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0102

 31 FUSION TYPHOON Weighted points score DUB, 11/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Kirby 538751 1/0102

 32 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/299

 33 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/193

 34 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score GEL, 18/01/2022, R9 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/090

 35 MISS ONO Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/088

 36 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/4I. Robinson 545259 1/087

 37 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/384

 38 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/084

 39 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/074

 40 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273

 41 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/073

 42 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/173

 43 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/271

 44 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/069

 45 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/067

 46 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/066

 47 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/063

 48 FAIRY TAIL Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/063

 49 UMEGA BALE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/3A. Provest 499635 3/152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 307 NONE
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 1 FORGOT TO ASK Last start winner BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/2176

 2 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3Y 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1218

 3 DAISY'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 08/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 534141 4/3189

 4 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0174

 5 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/4J. Foley 544658 1/0153

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8150

 7 PETA STOP Last start placegetter DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Hill 541890 2/1144

 8 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0138

 9 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1125

 10 SEE ME NOW Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5123

 11 TOO BIAS Last start Country winner COO, 26/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 534201 7/3170

 12 DANA JOJO Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 04/02/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690

 13 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Dropping in grade RIC, 04/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 8/7129

 14 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 528838 10/9210

 15 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 2Y 6Y 3P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2183

 16 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0170

 17 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5156

 18 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2156

 19 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0148

 20 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hill 541357 2/1144

 21 LEKTRA LEFT Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 545987 1/0138

 22 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0132

 23 ALL ABOUT MIA Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 526174 4/1129

 24 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1122

 25 DEATH VALLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 5/4117

 26 AWAY MISS Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2Y (FEL)Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6110

 27 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 538099 3/2105

 28 NO REBOUND Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0102

 29 FUSION TYPHOON Weighted points score DUB, 11/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Kirby 538751 1/0102

 30 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/299

 31 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score GEL, 18/01/2022, R9 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/090

 33 MISS ONO Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/088

 34 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/4I. Robinson 545259 1/087

 35 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/084

 36 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/384

 37 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/074

 38 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273

 39 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/173

 40 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/073

 41 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/271

 42 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/069

 43 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/067

 44 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/066

 45 FAIRY TAIL Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/063

 46 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/063

 47 UMEGA BALE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/3A. Provest 499635 3/152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 17/16408

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 528262 16/15339

 3 MAX'S IDOL Dropping in grade DUB, 22/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 2/1/2P. Britt 530397 13/7195

 4 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 1M 2/1/1P. Braddon 498553 20/18220

 5 SNIPES Dropping in grade BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529646 10/9222

 6 EMPIRE ROLLS ON Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. Brewer 532629 7/6213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHONA'S DESIRE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/0116

 2 MUM'S TINY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 01/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1T. Trappett 538092 0/074

 3 BEENA SUCCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1L. Maney 544393 0/072

 4 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 First start M/1L. Maney 542227 0/00

 5 VIVIAN TARO First start M/1D. Foley 544661 0/00

 6 BARKING ZARA First start M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/00

 7 MICKEY WOW First start M/1R. Tyler 543307 0/00

 8 CARLA'S TREASURE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/063

 9 URALLA 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/058

 10 PEG'S GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 6P 8P M/1M. Clarke 533005 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 450 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT JILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/3R. Hill 539945 2/1195

 2 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 2/0162

 3 RESERVOIR GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0156

 4 SNOOZY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0126

 5 LACHIE'S SHY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Steel 539595 1/0122

 6 WILD JULIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0115

 7 BLESS SHOE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540612 1/0106

 8 NATISA'S SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540610 1/0104

 9 ENTRANCING Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/4R. Littlefield 548874 1/094

 10 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 4Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022
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 1 KILLER BOOTS Last start winner BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1231

 2 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2219

 3 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4A. Provest 535617 3/0216

 4 SIMMY SIOUX Dropping in grade BAT, 10/01/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/2198

 5 JACKY LAY LAY Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532520 4/1246

 6 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526053 4/1153

 7 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 6/5148

 8 DEATH VALLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 531637 5/0117

 9 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 1/2R. Steel 521392 18/10198

 2 BLAZING LISA Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 6C 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 21/9306

 3 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Hall 526061 13/3255

 4 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 10/5243

 5 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Brewer 526629 15/6216

 6 MULLION MAYOR Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 6P 6M 4P 3/1/2L. Miller 497232 4/3149

 7 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 4C 1P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4216

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 February 2022 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RESERVOIR GOLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0156

 2 WILD JULIA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POVETKIN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537691 0/0101

 2 SYMBIOSIS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/02/2022, R1, P

BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/088

 3 DEVIL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/086

 4 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 First start M/1L. Maney 542227 0/00

 5 URALLA 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4Y 7P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/058

 6 WIDGEE WOMAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2C. Brewer 529989 10/4324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 13/4257

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 4C 1P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2219

 2 WINLOCK BRAD Last start placegetter WPK, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3A. Weekes 540621 5/1219

 3 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 8/3180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WIDGEE WOMAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 13/3257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R10, 1 4C 3C 6P 5/3R. Smith 533651 7/1255
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